THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital

Thursday, March 14, 2024 HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

10:00 AM

00 00050	M - O II O I I Ot I I O
23-90058	McConnell Sand and Stone LLC

#1 Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 11 (Subchapter V) Plan

George E Jacobs, Atty for McConnell Sand and Stone LLC (Debtor) Leo Joseph Foley Jr, Atty for McConnell Sand and Stone LLC (Debtor) Thomas C. Richardson (Trustee)

23-90058 McConnell Sand and Stone LLC

#2 Motion of the United States Trustee for Conversion to Chapter 7 or Dismissal of Case - Adj.

George E Jacobs, Atty for McConnell Sand and Stone LLC (Debtor) Leo Joseph Foley Jr, Atty for McConnell Sand and Stone LLC (Debtor) Thomas C. Richardson (Trustee)